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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Allison Saavedra201
1032405 High Velocity

9.000 9.300 9.4759.325 37.100
13T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Esperanza Lujan207
1092387 Powerhouse TNT

9.350 9.150 9.4009.150 37.050
4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Liberty Stoiber219
984353 Awesome

9.150 9.100 9.1509.000 36.400
7T 3T 6 3 3 

3 

Noelle Araguz210
1032255 Palm Valley

9.175 9.000 9.0509.075 36.300
6 5T 4 8T 4 

4 

Makayla Hains214
1071604 AHGA

9.550 9.100 9.0758.550 36.275
1 3T 15 7 5T

5T

Alexandria Emanuel216
979796 Alamo

9.450 9.000 9.1008.725 36.275
2 5T 10T 4T 5T

5T

Sivannah Saenz212
1059532 NWK

9.050 8.650 9.1009.325 36.125
10T 9 1T 4T 7 

7 

Leah Lucey205
1030554 TNT Elite

8.900 8.950 9.0508.900 35.800
15 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Danielle Vela213
1059544 NWK

9.400 8.600 8.8508.800 35.650
3 10 9 11 9 

9 

Emily Hernandez218
984345 Awesome

9.050 8.500 9.1008.850 35.500
10T 11 8 4T 10 

10 

Ana-Laura Tamez208
944277 Cornerstone

9.100 8.425 8.9009.050 35.475
9 12 5 10 11 

11 

Mariele Garza217
644216 Awesome

9.000 8.900 8.7508.725 35.375
13T 8 10T 12 12 

12 

Vanessa Jimenez215
1000758 Jing's

9.200 8.250 8.6508.675 34.775
5 15 12T 14 13 

13 

Marta Aguero204
1014290 TNT Elite

9.025 7.900 8.7008.675 34.300
12 16 12* 13 14T

14T

London Martinez203
1025484 Mary Jane's

8.800 8.325 8.5008.675 34.300
16 13T 12* 16 14T

14T

Vivian Benavides200
982547 High Velocity

9.150 8.325 8.4008.175 34.050
7T 13T 16 17 16 

16 

Justice George206
1102938 TAGS

8.600 6.350 8.5256.900 30.375
17 17 18 15 17 

17 

Ashley Stotz211
1082338 Southern Coast

8.500 6.300 7.3007.000 29.100
18 18 17 18 18 

18 
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